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ITEM DWG. NO. DESCRIPTION REV.
G1 G2 G3

QUANTITY
REMARKS

D PRINT
DISTR. CAD FILE NAME:

PLOT DATE:

UNLESS OTHER WISE

SPECIFIED :

DIMENSION S ARE IN IN CHES;

TOLERAN CES ON:

.0 �.02

.00 �.010

.000 �.005

FRACTIONS �1/32

ANGLES �0.5�

ALL SURFAC ES 63

CHEC KED BY:
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DRAWN BY DRAWN FOR DATE SCALE

CORNELL UNIVERSITY
Floyd R. Newman Laboratory

Ithaca, NY 14853

New 6080-122 Micromegas Module,Endplate,&Fieldcage.idw

Peterson
Peterson

CR-1

44
6080-122

4
4

MDS Peterson 12/4/2007

6080-122

Micromegas Module & Endplate

E

Noted

19.000 mm
[0.748 in]

45.000 mm
[1.772 in]

15.000 mm
[0.591 in]

24.800 mm
[0.976 in]
Offset of Backframe
From Flange

41.800 mm
[1.646 in]

3.200 mm
[0.126 in]
Padboard

0.050 mm
[0.002 in]
Micromegas gap

12.500 mm
[0.492 in]

13.000 mm
[0.512 in]

26.000 mm
[1.024 in]

5.000 mm
[0.197 in]

6.599 mm
[0.260 in]
Offset of Substrate
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28.000 mm
[1.102 in]
Field Cage Flange to
Center of Band 6

0.500 mm
[0.020 in]

4.000 mm
[0.157 in]

24.300 mm
[0.957 in]

12.500 mm
[0.492 in]

45.000 mm
[1.772 in]

28.000 mm
[1.102 in]
Field Cage Flange to
Front Surface of Padboard

0.005 mm
[0.000 in]
Micromegas mesh


